
 School Holiday Programme 
April 15th - 19th 2024

Monday 15th April

Tuesday 16th April

Wednesday 17th April

Thursday 18th April

Friday 19th April - Dress up as
your favourite Singer!

WEEK ONE

Movie Monday
Slime
Captain’s order
Ultimate tag

We start each day off with yoga class, a karakia, and educational songs.
We take 30-minute breaks throughout the day for downtime.

Obstacle course
Make your own Jewellery 

Register here: WWW.THEGETGROUP.CO.NZ/SHP-REGISTRATION
Email gethayley@outlook.co.nz for more info

On Board Skate
Stick Art
Athletic’s Sports
Salt Art

Basketball
Make your own Kite

Multi-Sport
Stress Balls
Rebounder Ball Game
Talent Show

Baseball
Marble Painting

On Board Skate
Football
Mother’s Day Art
Make your own Magnets

Paper Plate Crafts
Seaweed

Rippa Tag
Mask Making
Disco

Disco
Party Games: Pin the tail on the
donkey, Pass the Parcel, Musical
Chairs, Musical Statues.



WEEK TWO
Monday 22nd April

Tuesday 23rd April

Wednesday 24th April

Thursday 25th April

Friday 26th April
Dress up in a decade!

CLOSED DUE TO ANZAC DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

KELVIN GROVE 
COMMUNITY CENTER

April 22nd - 26th 2024

Register here: WWW.THEGETGROUP.CO.NZ/SHP-REGISTRATION
Email gethayley@outlook.co.nz for more info

Rock, Paper, Scissors Game
Colouring In Comp
Movie

Snapback Boxing
Clay Art

Manawatu Rugby
Soccer Noddle Tag
Spin Art

Captain’s Order
Plant Making

Talent Show
Ultimate Tag
ANZAC Day Art
Obstacle Course

Baking
Basketball

Nerf Gun Competition
Nature Art
Mask Making

Disco
Party Games: Pin the tail on the
donkey, Pass the Parcel, Musical
Chairs, Musical Statues.


